
No2 Mumbai, Monday, 1 July 2024 www.freepressjournal.inTHE  FREE PRESS JOURNAL

  

Borrower(s) / 
Guarantor(s) / Loan 

Account

Demand Notice 
Date and Amount

Description of the 
Immovable property

 Reserve Price, 
EMD & Last Date of 
Submission of EMD

Date and 
time of 

E-Auction
LAN: LXNAI01216- 
170047284
Branch: NAIGAON
Borrower: HANSA 
SHANKAR RATHOD
Co-Borrower: -
Guarantor : NITESH 
SHANKAR RATHOD

28-05-2018
For Rs: 

894478/-  (Rupees 
Eight Lac Ninety 
Four Thousand 
Four Hundred 

Seventy Eight Only)

Flat No 307, 3rd Floor, 
Survey No 153/62, Sai 
Eccha Building, Dharna, 
Camp,Dhansar, Village 
Dhansar, Post Taloja, 
Taluka Panvel, Dist. 
Raigad 410208  Navi 
Mumbai Maharashtra

Reserve Price: 
Rs.400000/- (Four Lakh    

Only)

05-08-2024
 11:00 Am 
to 05:00 

Pm  (with 
unlimited 

extensions 
of 5 minute 

each)

EMD: Rs. 40000/- (Forty 
Thousand    Only)
 Last date of EMD 

Deposit:04-08-2024
LAN: LXVAS00417- 
180052888
Branch: VASAI
Borrower: DEEPA 
JITENDRA GADE
Co-Borrower: SUMEET 
JITENDRA GADE
Guarantor : -

18-01-2018
For Rs: 

1794934/-  (Rupees 
Seventeen Lac 

Ninety Four 
Thousand Nine 

Hundred Thirty Four 
Only)

C/302, 3rd Floor, 
S.No. Goathan, Nr. 
Shiv Mandir,Mother 
Velankani Apartment, 
Gokhivare,Vasai (E) , 
Palghar-4401208 Vasai 
Thane Maharashtra 
India

Reserve Price: 
Rs.700000/- (Seven Lakh    

Only)

05-08-2024
 11:00 Am 
to 05:00 

Pm  (with 
unlimited 

extensions 
of 5 minute 

each)

EMD: Rs. 70000/- 
(Seventy Thousand    

Only)
 Last date of EMD 

Deposit:04-08-2024
LAN: LXVIR00416- 
170033833
Branch: VIRAR
Borrower: BHARAT 
NIMBA PATIL
Co-Borrower: SANGITA 
BHARAT PATIL
Guarantor : -

07-12-2020
For Rs: 

576831/-  (Rupees 
Five Lac Seventy 

Six Thousand 
Eight Hundred 

Thirty One Only)

Flat No - 309, 3rd Floor, 
C - Wing, Radhakrishna 
Park, Village Adivali 
Dhokali, Kalyan East, 
Thane, Maharashtra - 
400607

Reserve Price: 
Rs.470000/- (Four Lakh 

Seventy Thousand    Only)

05-08-2024
 11:00 Am 
to 05:00 

Pm  (with 
unlimited 

extensions 
of 5 minute 

each)

EMD: Rs. 47000/- (Forty 
Seven Thousand    Only)

 Last date of EMD 
Deposit:04-08-2024

LAN: LXKAR00316- 
170049136
Branch: KARJAT
Borrower: UMAJI 
HINDURAY BHANDARE
Co-Borrower: BAPU 
HINDURAV BHANDARE
Guarantor : -

04-05-2019
For Rs: 

1340023/-  
(Rupees Thirteen 

Lac Forty  
Thousand Twenty 

Three Only)

Flat No 110 1st Flr C 
Wing Maitri Complex 
House No 882 At Owe 
Panvel Navi-Mumbai 
Raigad 410206  
Maharashtra

Reserve Price: 
Rs.900000/- (Nine Lakh    

Only)

05-08-2024
 11:00 Am 
to 05:00 

Pm  (with 
unlimited 

extensions 
of 5 minute 

each)

EMD: Rs. 90000/- (Ninety 
Thousand    Only)
 Last date of EMD 

Deposit:04-08-2024

E-Auction Sale Notice of 30 Days for Sale of Immovable Asset(s) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of 
Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to rule 8 and 9 of the Security 
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors in particular, that the under 
mentioned property mortgaged to Phoenix ARC Private Limited pursuant to assignment of debt by Motilal Oswal Home 
Finance Limited (Earlier Known as Aspire Home Finance Corporation limited  -Assignor) will be sold 
on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is”, by way of “online e-auction” for recovery of dues and 
further interest, charges and costs etc. as detailed below in terms of the provisions of SARFAESI Act read with Rules 8 & 9 
of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002) through website :  www.phoenixarc.co.in/ as per the details given below

Phoenix ARC Private Limited
Regd. O�ce:3rd Floor, Wallace Tower 139-140/B/1, Crossing of Sahar Road and Western Express Highway 

Vile Parle (East) Mumbai-400 057 Tel: 022- 6849 2450, Fax : 022- 6741 2313  
CIN: U67190MH2007PTC168303 Email: info@phoenixarc.co.in, Website: www.phoenixarc.co.in. 

Terms and Conditions of E- Auction: 
1. The Auction is conducted as per the further Terms and Conditions of the Bid document and as per the procedure 

set out therein. Bidders may visit to the Web Portal: https://BestAuctionDeal.com  of our e-Auction Service 
Provider, M/s. GlobeTech Infosystems Private Limited for bidding information & support, the details of the 
secured asset put up for e-Auction and the Bid Form which will be submitted online. The interested buyers 
may go through the auction terms & conditions and process on the same portal and may contact to Sachin 
Sonawne 9699015197 & Chandrashekhar Shriram Kumbhar 9372704932, Mangesh Pandurang Gad 
8928813831 details available in the above mentioned Web Portal and may contact their Centralised Help Desk : 
+91 98100 89933, +91 124 44 70 855, E-mail ID: Care@BestAuctionDeal.com

Sd/- 
Authorized O�cer

Phoenix ARC Private Limited 
Place : Maharashtra
Date : 01-07-2024

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION CUM SALE
‘amR>r ‘ZmMm 

AmdmO

www.navshakti.co.in

Amit-old pc2
Rectangle


